DISTRICT 4 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017
Team Awards

Medium Team - USA Gymnastics Level 4

Team Name
Champions Westlake
AcroTex Gymnastics
Flipnastics

J and R Gymnastics

Platinum Gymnastics Academy

VT
46.075
45.600
44.275
46.050
43.275
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uB
46.425
46.650
47.100
46.150
43.975
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BB
46.950
45.275
45.650
44.800
44.025
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FX
46.725
46.825
46.575
45.850
44.925
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Total
186.175
184.350
183.600
182.850
176.200
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